ELKHART COUNTY PROSECUTOR'’S OFFICE

CHILD SUPPORT DIVISION

ANNUAL REPORT FOR YEAR ENDING 2016

Total Collections as of 12/31/16

TANF S
NonTANF S
Total S
General Information
.60% decrease from 12/31/2015 S

Active cases as of 12/31/16
Felonies filed in 2016

Paternities Established
Support Orders Established
Enforcement Hearings

Telephone Contacts

Walk-In Inquiries

Cases Reviewed

580,282.00
22,807,355.00
23,387,637.00

23,527,959.00
10,091
20

278
405
6,963
10,056

4,853

60,701



